

CS No. 1631/16

27.11.2018

Present: Sh. Arvind Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with
husband of the plaintiff.

Defendant with Ld. Counsel Sh. Sunil Dahiya.

Defendant appeared as DW-1, partly examined. His further examination deferred for the reasons stated in the examination of the witness.

To come up for further examination of DW1 and for his cross examination on 26.03.2019 and 27.03.2019.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 27.11.2018