

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Vs. JASVINDER KUMAR

02.06.2026

Present: Sh. Rajni Kant, Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff.
Sh. Sushant Mukund, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
alongwith defendant.

Evidence has been recorded in connected matter.

Put up with the connected matter for final arguments
on **22.07.2026**.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/ 02.06.2026