

22 [CS/536/2017](#)  
CNR No. DLET010092912017  
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA  
Vs.  
JASVINDER KUMAR

08.08.2026

Present: Sh. Mohd. Amjad, Ld. Proxy counsel for the  
plaintiff.  
Defendant in person.

Put up with the connected matter on **20.08.2026**.

**(SHUCHI LALER)**  
District Judge-02 (East),  
Karkardooma Courts/08.08.2026